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Awards and RecognitionAwards and Recognition

News ReleaseNews Release

Marshall Johnson, Pomona, Calif., Elected Vice-Chair of Student Senate for theMarshall Johnson, Pomona, Calif., Elected Vice-Chair of Student Senate for the

University of MinnesotaUniversity of Minnesota

CROOKSTON, Minn. (November 12, 2008) – Marshall Johnson, a senior at the University CROOKSTON, Minn. (November 12, 2008) – Marshall Johnson, a senior at the University of Minnesota Crookstonof Minnesota Crookston

from Pomona, Calif., studying business management, was recently elected vice chair of Student Senate and thefrom Pomona, Calif., studying business management, was recently elected vice chair of Student Senate and the

Student Senate Consultative Committee (SSCC).Student Senate Consultative Committee (SSCC).

The SSCC represents the students at large and not the individual campuses that make up the University ofThe SSCC represents the students at large and not the individual campuses that make up the University of

Minnesota system. One student from each campus is chosen to be a senator for this committee. Marshall hadMinnesota system. One student from each campus is chosen to be a senator for this committee. Marshall had

been a senator but was elected to the vice chair of the SSCC. been a senator but was elected to the vice chair of the SSCC. 

Besides being active in the SSCC, Marshall is also the president of the Crookston Student Association (CSA) and is a member of theBesides being active in the SSCC, Marshall is also the president of the Crookston Student Association (CSA) and is a member of the

Black Student Association, College Democrats and Students in Free Enterprise (SIFE).Black Student Association, College Democrats and Students in Free Enterprise (SIFE).

The University of Minnesota Crookston delivers more than 25 applied-science bachelor degree programs and 50 concentrations,The University of Minnesota Crookston delivers more than 25 applied-science bachelor degree programs and 50 concentrations,

including several online degrees, in agriculture; arts, humanities and social sciences; business; math, science and technology; andincluding several online degrees, in agriculture; arts, humanities and social sciences; business; math, science and technology; and

natural resources. Invent yourself at the University of Minnesota, Crookston – become a leader, innovate through technology andnatural resources. Invent yourself at the University of Minnesota, Crookston – become a leader, innovate through technology and

research and secure the career you want. To learn more, visit research and secure the career you want. To learn more, visit www.UMCrookston.eduwww.UMCrookston.edu..

  

News CategoriesNews Categories

News HomeNews Home

News ArchivesNews Archives

Tweet Like 0 Share

HomeHome AcademicsAcademics AdmissionsAdmissions  AthleticsAthletics News & EventsNews & Events About UsAbout Us

http://www.myu.umn.edu/
http://onestop.crk.umn.edu/
https://www.crk.umn.edu/coronavirus
http://crk.umn.edu/
http://www.crk.umn.edu/
http://www.d.umn.edu/
http://www.morris.umn.edu/
http://www.r.umn.edu/
http://twin-cities.umn.edu/
https://www.crk.umn.edu/rfi-ab-test-redirect
https://www.myu.umn.edu/psp/psprd/EMPLOYEE/EMPL/s/WEBLIB_IS_AW.ISCRIPT1.FieldFormula.IScript_AssemblePage?AWGroupID=UM_GOLDEN_EAGLE_EXPERIENCE&AWPageID=UM_GOLDEN_EAGLE_EXPERIENCE&AWObjName=UM_GOLDEN_EAGLE_EXPERIENCE_LPG
https://www.crk.umn.edu/alumni-donors
https://www.facebook.com/umncrookston
https://twitter.com/umncrookston
https://www.linkedin.com/edu/school?id=21159
https://www.youtube.com/user/UofMCrookston
https://instagram.com/umncrookston/
https://z.umn.edu/crookstonflickr
https://www.crk.umn.edu/units/human-resources
https://events.crk.umn.edu/
https://www.crk.umn.edu/units/office-registrar/official-academic-calendar
https://www.crk.umn.edu/units/library
https://www.crk.umn.edu/campus-directory
https://www.crk.umn.edu/maps-and-buildings
https://www.crk.umn.edu/general/quick-facts
https://www.crk.umn.edu/units/bookstore
http://www.umcrookston.edu/myu-employee-center
http://mail.umn.edu/
http://www.umcrookston.edu/contact-webmaster
https://system.umn.edu/
https://www.crk.umn.edu/
tel:8008626466
tel:2182816510
mailto:umcinfo@umn.edu
https://www.crk.umn.edu/general/website-privacy
https://www.crk.umn.edu/taxonomy/news/awards-and-recognition
http://www.umcrookston.edu/
https://www.crk.umn.edu/news
https://www.crk.umn.edu/news/archive
https://twitter.com/intent/tweet?original_referer=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.crk.umn.edu%2F&ref_src=twsrc%5Etfw&related=%3ACheck%20it%20out!&text=University%20of%20Minnesota%20Crookston&tw_p=tweetbutton&url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.crk.umn.edu%2Fnews%2Fmarshall-johnson-pomona-calif-elected-vice-chair-student-senate-university-minnesota
https://www.facebook.com/sharer/sharer.php?u=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.crk.umn.edu%2Fnews%2Fmarshall-johnson-pomona-calif-elected-vice-chair-student-senate-university-minnesota&display=popup&ref=plugin&src=like&kid_directed_site=0
https://www.crk.umn.edu/
https://www.crk.umn.edu/academics
https://www.crk.umn.edu/units/admissions
http://www.goldeneaglesports.com/
https://www.crk.umn.edu/news-events
https://www.crk.umn.edu/about-us

